

2024 Cookie Booth Permission Form for a Business

Thank you for your consideration and permission to operate a Girl Scout Cookie Booth during the 2024 Girl Scout Cookie Sale Program, which runs February 1 to February 29, 2024. We appreciate your support. The information below outlines the dates, times and locations during which your permission is granted. Please note that at any time Girl Scouts are permitted to sell outside your establishment, you can expect the following:

- Girl Scouts will be courteous to your customers and to one another at all times.
- Girl Scouts will not block the entrance to your business.
- Girl Scouts will have proper adult supervision.
- Girl Scouts will not leave trash or debris at your location.

If you have any concerns regarding Girl Scout participation in a booth at your place of business, please contact the Girl Scout representative listed below or Girl Scouts of Southeast Florida at (561) 427-0177.

Booth Permission

Permission has been granted to Girl Scouts from Girl Scouts of Southeast Florida, Inc. to sell Girl Scout Cookies in front of our business during the 2024 Girl Scout Cookie Sale Program, which takes place February 1 to February 29, 2024.

It is understood that the girls will be at our location only during regular business hours or under the hours outlined in this agreement and that the girls will be covered under Girl Scout accident insurance.

Business Name		
Address	City	Zip
Contact Person	Title	
Email	Phone	
Additional Information		
Girl Scout Contact	Phone	
Signatures:		
Girl Scout Contact	Business Contact	